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Sponsorships of events and specific pool structures, as listed below, will greatly impact this project.

General Contributions

$1-$999 Newspaper Recognition

WALL OF HONOR

$1,000 - 52,499 Bronze Donor Recognition

$2,500 - 54,999 Silver Donor Recognition

$5,000 - $9,999

Gold Donor Recognition

$10,000 - $49,999 Platinum Donor Recognition

$50,000 + Diamond Donor Recognition
* Sponsorships Opportunities
Wall of Honor Plaque will
denote item sponsored

Bathhouse

Diving Board

Women’s Locker Room

Men’s Locker Room

Floatable

Pool Area Lighting

1-Meter Diving Tower

Swim Lanes (total of 3 available)

Wall of Honor

Toddler slide

Shade Structures (total of 2 available)

Spray Pad

See next page for further information.

In Kind Donations
Building Materials
Printing Materials
Promotional Materials
Event Space Rentals
Any related items that can cut costs of the overall

BURBACH AQUATICS, INC.
ARCHITECTS & E NEERS:
Your Quality Choice
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*Bathhouse*

*Spray Pad*

*Women’s Locker Room*
*Men’s Locker Room*
*Wall of Honor*
*1-Meter Diving Tower*
*Swim Lanes* (3 available)
*Toddler Slide*

*Shade Structures* (2 available)
Pool Ladder

Pool Deck Drains

Pool Depth Tile

Pool Filter

Pool Pump Assembly
Controller for Disinfectant
Disinfectant System

pH Feed System

Pool Enclosure (CLF)
Electrical Panel

Electrical Bonding System
Cross Connection Control
One Large Pool Valve

One Small Pool Valve
Chemical Room

Chemical Room Door
Bathhouse Vestibule
Bathhouse Door
Bathhouse Light Fixture

s

$500,000.00
$300,000.00
$100,000.00
$100,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$500.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$16,000.00
$18,000.00
$8,000.00
$52,000.00
$10,000.00
$8,000.00
$8,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$15,000.00
$1,000.00
$250.00




