

## The Gift



Sponsorships of events and specific pool structures, as listed below, will greatly impact this project.

General Contributions		
\$1 - \$999	Newspaper Recognition	
	WALL OF HONOR	
\$1,000 - \$2,499	Bronze Donor Recognition	
\$2,500 - \$4,999	Silver Donor Recognition	
\$5,000 - \$9,999	Gold Donor Recognition	
\$10,000 - \$49,999	Platinum Donor Recognition	
\$50,000 +	Diamond Donor Recognition	

* Sponsorships Opportunities		
Wall of Honor Plaque will		
denote item sponsored		
Bathhouse		
Diving Board		
Women's Locker Room		
Men's Locker Room		
Floatable		
Pool Area Lighting		
1-Meter Diving Tower		
Swim Lanes (total of 3 available)		
Wall of Honor		
Toddler slide		
Shade Structures (total of 2 available)		
Spray Pad		

See next page for further information.

## **In Kind Donations**

**Building Materials** 

**Printing Materials** 

Promotional Materials

**Event Space Rentals** 

Any related items that can cut costs of the overall

*Bathhouse*	\$500,000.00
*Spray Pad*	\$300,000.00
*Women's Locker Room*	\$100,000.00
*Men's Locker Room*	\$100,000.00
*Wall of Honor*	\$25,000.00
*1-Meter Diving Tower*	\$25,000.00
*Swim Lanes* (3 available)	\$15,000.00
*Toddler Slide*	\$10,000.00
*Shade Structures* (2 available)	\$10,000.00
Pool Ladder	\$500.00
Pool Deck Drains	\$10,000.00
Pool Depth Tile	\$5,000.00
Pool Filter	\$15,000.00
Pool Pump Assembly	\$10,000.00
Controller for Disinfectant	\$16,000.00
Disinfectant System	\$18,000.00
pH Feed System	\$8,000.00
Pool Enclosure (CLF)	\$52,000.00
Electrical Panel	\$10,000.00
Electrical Bonding System	\$8,000.00
Cross Connection Control	\$8,000.00
One Large Pool Valve	\$1,000.00
One Small Pool Valve	\$500.00
Chemical Room	\$5,000.00
Chemical Room Door	\$2,000.00
Bathhouse Vestibule	\$15,000.00
Bathhouse Door	\$1,000.00
Bathhouse Light Fixture	\$250.00





